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Avon 
191 Clinton St.
Avon, NY 14414             

Kerri Levine, CPSE Chair
klevine@avoncsd.org

226-2455  x1417 226-1776

Brighton
2035 Monroe Ave
Rochester, NY 14618

CPSE Chairs:
Deanna Spagnola

Jill Breon-Milliman
Deanna_Spagnola@bcsd.org

jill_milliman@bcsd.org

242-5200 ext. 5534 242-5097

Brockport
40 Allen St.
Brockport, NY 14420

Betsy Fitzpatrick, CPSE Chair 
Ph: (585)637-7449 X2430

Betsy.Fitzpatrick@bcs1.org

637-1856 
Option 1 or 2 637-1859

Byron Bergen
6917 W. Bergen Road
Bergen, NY 14416

Linda Johnson, CPSE Chair
Linda.Johnson@bbschools.org

494-1220 x 2309 494-2613

Caledonia-Mumford
99 North St.
Caledonia, NY
14423

Megan Rogers, Acting CPSE chairperson
mrogers@cal-mum.org

538-3428 538-3430

Churchville-Chili
139 Fairbanks Road
Churchville, NY
14428

Jamisha Wilson, CPSE Chair
jwilson@cccsd.org

Dir. Of Pupil Services:
Nicole Livingston-Neal

Nlivingstonneal@cccsd.org

293-1800 x3524 293-4512

East Irondequoit
600 Pardee Road
Rochester, NY
14609

Wendy Baker, CPSE Chair
Wendy_Baker@eastiron.monroe.edu

339-1267 339-1288

East Rochester
300 Woodbine Ave.
East Rochester, NY 14445 

Monica Stadler, CPSE Chair
Monica.Stadler@erschools.org

248-6375 248-6392

Fairport
10 Baumer Place
Fairport, NY 14450

Kristen Kremers, CPSE Chair
kkremers@fairport.org

421- 2038 421-8114
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Gates-Chili
3 Spartan Way
Rochester, NY 14624

Lisa McGary, CPSE Chair
lisa_mcGary@gateschili.org

247-5050 x1209

Greece
P.O. Box 300
N. Greece, NY 14515

Sue-Ellen Stacey, CPSE Chair 
Sue-ellen.stacey@greececsd.org

966-2116 621-6967

Hilton
225 West Ave.
Hilton, NY 14468

Lisa Winner-Swete, CPSE Chair
lwinner-swete@hilton.k12.ny.us

392-1000 x 7005 392-1075

Holley
380 North Main St.
Holley, NY 14470

Stephanie Sanchez
ssanchez@holleycsd.org

638-6316 # 3 x2401 638-6496

Honeoye Falls-Lima
20 Church St.
Honeoye Falls
NY 14472

Diana Levermore, primary chair for CPSE meetings
diana.levermore@hflcsd.org

Lindsay Ali
lindsay.ali@hflcsd.org

Call Denise
Okita

624-7003

Kendall
1932 Kendall Road
Kendall, NY 14476

Denise Crowe, CPSE Chair
dcrowe@kendallschools.org

659-8906 659-8904

Penfield
2590 Atlantic Ave
Rochester, NY 14625  

Mary Sapone, CPSE Chair
msapone@penfield.edu

249-5733 249-5747

Pittsford
75 Barker Road
Pittsford, NY
14534

Nellie Yandek, CPSE Chair
Nellie_Yandek@pittsford.monroe.edu

267-3551 218-1068

Rochester City
131 West Broad Street
Rochester, NY 14614

Associate Dir. Of Preschool 
Special Ed.:  Kelly Sanson

Kelly.Sanson@rcsdk12.org

CPSE Chairs:  Melanie Lauria &
Courtney Puccia

Melanie.Lauria@rcsdk12.org
Courtney.Puccia@rcsdk12.org

277-0190
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Rush-Henrietta
649 Erie Station Rd.
W. Henrietta, NY
14586

CPSE/ K-6 Coord: Jen Cardinale
jcardinale@rhnet.org

359-7925

359-7933

359-7930

Spencerport
71 Lyell ave.
Spencerport, NY 14559

CPSE Chairs:  Maria Dougherty, 
Tracy Wegman 

mdougherty@spencerportschools.org
twegman@spencerportschools.org

349-5143

349-5140
349-5040

Victor
953 High Street
Victor, NY 14564

Amanda Tripp, CPSE Chair
trippa@victorschools.org

924-3252            x 1451 742-7020

Wayne Central
6200 Ontario
Center Rd.
Ontario, NY 14519

Michelle Scheik
mscheik@waynecsd.org

(315)524-1022

Webster
119 South Avenue
Webster, NY
14580

Lisa Pedersen, CPSE Chair
lisa_pedersen@webstercsd.org

216-0090 216-0006

West Irondequoit
350 Cooper Road
Rochester, NY 14617

Tami Graham, CPSE Chair
tami_graham@westiron.monroe.edu 336-3172 336-3072

Wheatland-Chili
940 North Rd.
Scottsville, NY
14546

CPSE chair:  Mary Vito
Mary_Vito@wheatland.k12.ny.us

Dalit Spindel - Pshychologist
dalit_spindel@wheatland.k12.ny.us

889-6259

889-6291

889-6217

889-8227
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